

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 985 of 2023

Ratiram Nage **Versus** Mridul Borai @ Chhotu

28/06/2023	Shri Sunder Lal Sahu, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Manish Nigam, counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is allowed four weeks time to remove the default. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	