



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 985 of 2023

RATIRAM NAGE **versus** MRIDUL BORAI @ CHHOTU

Order Sheet

14/05/2026	Mr. Sunder Lal Sahu, counsel for the appellant(s). Mr. Vikash A. Shrivastava, counsel for respondents No. 1 & 2. Mr. Raj Awasthi, counsel for respondent No. 3. Heard on admission. Admit. Records of the trial Court has been received. List this case for final hearing in the month of June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L.Sahu	